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26th Annual Sparks Energy 300

04/26/97Joe NemechekTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

49.484 193.517

Qualifying Round: 2

1 11 Blake Koch LeafFilter Gutter Protection Chevrolet 52.188 183.490 2 2 0.000 0.000

2 88 Kasey Kahne(i) Armour Chevrolet 52.296 183.112 2 2 0.108 0.108

3 21 Daniel Hemric # Blue Gate Bank Chevrolet 52.491 182.431 2 2 0.303 0.195

4 2 Ben Kennedy Rheem Chevrolet 52.493 182.424 2 2 0.305 0.002

5 33 Brandon Jones Nexteer Chevrolet 52.529 182.299 2 2 0.341 0.036

6 7 Justin Allgaier Hellmann's Chevrolet 52.640 181.915 2 2 0.452 0.111

7 3 Ty Dillon(i) Bass Pro Shops/Tracker Boats Chevrolet 52.646 181.894 2 2 0.458 0.006

8 22 Joey Logano(i) Discount Tire Ford 52.650 181.880 2 2 0.462 0.004

9 9 William Byron # Liberty University Chevrolet 52.676 181.791 2 2 0.488 0.026

10 20 Erik Jones(i) Reser's American Classic Toyota 52.678 181.784 2 2 0.490 0.002

11 16 Ryan Reed Lilly Diabetes Ford 52.884 181.076 2 2 0.696 0.206

12 48 Brennan Poole DC Solar Chevrolet 53.338 179.534 2 2 1.150 0.454
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Qualifying Round: 1

1 11 Blake Koch LeafFilter Gutter Protection Chevrolet 52.465 182.522 2 2 0.000 0.000

2 88 Kasey Kahne(i) Armour Chevrolet 52.498 182.407 2 2 0.033 0.033

3 22 Joey Logano(i) Discount Tire Ford 52.521 182.327 2 2 0.056 0.023

4 33 Brandon Jones Nexteer Chevrolet 52.582 182.116 2 2 0.117 0.061

5 48 Brennan Poole DC Solar Chevrolet 52.607 182.029 2 2 0.142 0.025

6 21 Daniel Hemric # Blue Gate Bank Chevrolet 52.636 181.929 2 2 0.171 0.029

7 16 Ryan Reed Lilly Diabetes Ford 52.701 181.704 2 2 0.236 0.065

8 20 Erik Jones(i) Reser's American Classic Toyota 52.747 181.546 2 2 0.282 0.046

9 2 Ben Kennedy Rheem Chevrolet 52.748 181.542 2 2 0.283 0.001

10 7 Justin Allgaier Hellmann's Chevrolet 52.748 181.542 2 2 0.283 0.000

11 3 Ty Dillon(i) Bass Pro Shops/Tracker Boats Chevrolet 52.761 181.498 2 2 0.296 0.013

12 9 William Byron # Liberty University Chevrolet 52.777 181.443 2 2 0.312 0.016

13 00 Cole Custer # Haas Automation Ford 52.781 181.429 2 2 0.316 0.004

14 1 Elliott Sadler OneMain Financial Chevrolet 52.800 181.364 2 2 0.335 0.019

15 28 Dakoda Armstrong WinField United Toyota 52.813 181.319 2 2 0.348 0.013

16 42 Tyler Reddick BBR/Jason Aldean Chevrolet 52.839 181.230 2 2 0.374 0.026

17 62 Brendan Gaughan South Point Hotel & Casino Chevrolet 52.884 181.076 2 2 0.419 0.045

18 18 Daniel Suarez(i) Peak Antifreeze & Coolant Toyota 52.925 180.935 2 2 0.460 0.041

19 19 Matt Tifft # Wastebits Toyota 52.928 180.925 2 2 0.463 0.003

20 23 Spencer Gallagher # Allegiant Airlines Chevrolet 52.945 180.867 2 2 0.480 0.017

21 5 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J Chevrolet 52.953 180.840 2 2 0.488 0.008

22 6 Darrell Wallace Jr. Globe Life Ford 53.102 180.332 2 2 0.637 0.149

23 98 Aric Almirola(i) Fresh from Florida Ford 53.170 180.102 2 2 0.705 0.068

24 24 Scott Lagasse Jr. JGL Racing Young Guns Toyota 53.421 179.255 2 2 0.956 0.251

25 4 Ross Chastain GK Services Chevrolet 53.490 179.024 2 2 1.025 0.069

26 13 Mark Thompson Phoenix Air Toyota 53.527 178.900 2 2 1.062 0.037

27 25 Chris Cockrum Advanced Communications Group 53.557 178.800 2 2 1.092 0.030

28 74 Mike Harmon Veterans Motorsports Dodge 53.642 178.517 2 2 1.177 0.085

29 0 Garrett Smithley teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 53.663 178.447 2 2 1.198 0.021

30 39 Ryan Sieg Alabama Soda & Abrasive Blasting Chevrolet 53.772 178.085 2 2 1.307 0.109

31 14 JJ Yeley Superior Essex Toyota 53.776 178.072 2 2 1.311 0.004

32 99 David Starr Whataburger Chevrolet 53.836 177.874 2 2 1.371 0.060

33 89 Morgan Shepherd Talladega Chevrolet 54.090 177.038 2 2 1.625 0.254

34 07 Ray Black II Double D Meat Co. Chevrolet 54.139 176.878 2 2 1.674 0.049OP

35 52 Joey Gase Sparks Energy/Donate Life Chevrolet 54.164 176.796 2 2 1.699 0.025OP

36 90 Martin Roy Cote/Gamache Truck Center Chevrolet 54.318 176.295 2 2 1.853 0.154OP

37 40 Timmy Hill CrashClaimsR.Us/X-treme PH Dodge 54.359 176.162 2 2 1.894 0.041OP

38 01 Harrison Rhodes teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 54.378 176.101 2 2 1.913 0.019OP

39 51 Jeremy Clements RepairableVehicles.com/St. Clair Foods 54.394 176.049 2 2 1.929 0.016OP

40 8 Jeff Green  Toyota 54.523 175.632 2 2 2.058 0.129PC

41 78 BJ McLeod Triple R Containers Toyota 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----
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